8
PRIORI T2
FEATURES
• Low profile design – only 15/16” high
• Bright white light – 30% more light than T4s and T5s
• New subminiature technology produces more than 40
   lumens per wa  saving 75% or more energy
   over incandescent

T2 fluorescent replacement lamp; 6, 8, 13, 18 and 24 watts;
8,000 hour lamp life, CRI = 90; 3000˚K
ORDERING INFORMATION
PRIORI T2
 Fluorescent
10 = 10”
14 = 14”
22 = 22”
28 = 28”
32 = 32”
BR = Bronze
BS = Brushed Steel
WH = White
043T
PRIORI T2
 Fluorescent
Cord and
Plug
10P = 10”
14P = 14”
22P = 22”
28P = 28”
32P = 32”
BR = Bronze
BS = Brushed Steel
WH = White
043T
Junction
Box
BR = Bronze
WH = White
043J
Linking
Cables
12-EX
24-EX
36-EX
PC6
BK = Black
WH = White
043A
Replacement
Lamps
F06
F08
F13
F18
F24
043T 30
PRODUCT OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
Note: PRIORI junction boxes and additional linking cables
are sold separately.
Note: Each PRIORI junction box includes
one 12” linking cable.
Bill of materials for Figure 1, page 6 using PRIORI T2:
(2)  043T-22-WH
(1) 043J-WH
(1) 043A-12-EX-WH
PRIORI T2 uses the same layout op#ons and installa#on
accessories as the PRIORI Xenon.
See pages 6 and 7 for installa#on and layout examples,
accessories list and assistance in determining a bill of
materials.15/16”
0
o
L
3-3/4”
pg 131
7www.americanligh#ng.com
PRIORI
Xenon
1 = 10" length
2 = 14" length
3 = 22" length
4 = 32" length
BR = Bronze
BS = Brushed Steel
WH = White
ORDERING INFORMATION
043X
PRIORI
Xenon
Cord and Plug
1P = 10" length
2P = 14" length
3P = 22" length
4P = 32" length
BR = Bronze
BS = Brushed Steel
WH = White
043X
Junction
Box
BR = Bronze
WH = White
043J
Linking
Cables
Replacement
Lamp
12-EX
24-EX
36-EX
PC6
BK = Black
WH = White
043A
043X-20BP
PRODUCT
Note: PRIORI junction boxes and linking cables are
sold separately.
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
Note: Each PRIORI junction box includes
one 12” linking cable.
P
R
IO
R
I
X
E
N
O
N
ACCESSORIES
043J-BR
043J-WH
043A-12-EX-BK
043A-12-EX-WH
043A-PC6-BK
043A-PC6-WH
043A-24-EX-BK
043A-24-EX-WH
043A-36-EX-BK
043A-36-EX-WH
043X-20BP
  Hardwire junction box for PRIORI fixtures
  7-3/8”L x 2-1/8”W x 1”H
  male/female molex connections
  (4) Knockouts, BRonze or WHite
  Includes 12” extension. c/UL/us Listed
Linking cable for PRIORI fixtures
  male/female molex connectors
  Length: 12”
  BlacK or WHite  c/UL/us Listed
Six foot power cord for PRIORI fixtures
120V AC grounded plug and
3-wire grounded molex connector
BlacK or WHite, c/UL/us Listed